ZenPure
Z
e
n
P
u
r
e

+86 571 2288 6800
PureFlo PES Filter Capsule Ordering Guide
PureFlo
Capsule
Filters
Filter Media
Pore size
(Micron)
Length Options
004 = 0.04um H = 1.5" 1H = 1/8" Hose barbs 1H = 1/8" Hose barbs
SKL S = PES 010 = 0.1um S = 2.5" 1NF = 1/8" FNPT 1NF = 1/8" FNPT
020 = 0.2um L = 5" 2C = 1/4" Compression 2C = 1/4" Compression
050 = 0.45um K = 10" 2H = 1/4" to 1/2" Hose barbs 2H = 1/4" to 1/2" Hose barbs
065 = 0.65um 2HS = 1/4" to 3/8" Hose barbs 2HS = 1/4" to 3/8" Hose barbs
080 = 0.8um 2L = Large Female Luer Lock fitting 2L = Large Female Luer Lock fitting
120 =1.2um 2N = 1/4" MNPT 2N = 1/4" MNPT -FB = Filling Bell
2NF = 1/4" FNPT 2NF = 1/4" FNPT
2Q = 1/4" Male Quick Coupling 2Q = 1/4" Male Quick Coupling
2QF = 1/4" Female Quick Coupling 2QF = 1/4" Female Quick Coupling
2QFP = 1/4" Female Quick Coupling with Plastic latch 2QFP = 1/4" Female Quick Coupling with Plastic latch
2QP = 1/4" Male Quick Coupling for Plastic latch 2QP = 1/4" Male Quick Coupling for Plastic latch
3C = 3/8" Compression 3C = 3/8" Compression
3H = 3/8" Hose Barb 3H = 3/8" Hose Barb
3HE = 3/8" Hose Barb Elbow 3HE = 3/8" Hose Barb Elbow
3NF = 3/8" FNPT 3NF = 3/8" FNPT
4C = 1/2" Commpression 4C = 1/2" Commpression
4H = 1/2" Hose Barb 4H = 1/2" Hose Barb
4N = 1/2" MNPT 4N = 1/2" MNPT
4QP = 1/2" Male Quick Coupling for Plastic latch 4QP = 1/2" Male Quick Coupling for Plastic latch
MT = 0.5" Tri clamps MT = 0.5" Tri clamps
TC = 1-1/2" Tri clamp TC = 1-1/2" Tri clamp
M ale  Quick  C o uplings  are mo lded, F emale  Quick  C o upling with P last ic  latch o nly will be threaded o n, co mpatible  with C P C  (C o lder), LinkT ech and o ther co mpat ible  co uplings.
Input Fitting Output Fitting
-NO =  No vent or Drain
Oultet fitting
Example - 2.5", 0.2 micron PES Capsule, with 1.5" TriC lamp fittings would be SKLS020STCTC
-NI =  No vent or Drain
inlet fitting
-N =  No vent or Drain
fittings
Note - Graphs based on Sanitary fittings.
1H = 1/8" Hose barbs Luer Lock
1NF = 1/8" FNPT Luer Lock
2C = 1/4" Compression 1/4" Comp
2H = 1/4" to 1/2" Hose barbs Luer Lock
2HS = 1/4" to 3/8" Hose barbs Luer Lock
2L = Large Female Luer Lock fitting Luer Lock
2N = 1/4" MNPT Luer Lock
2NF = 1/4" FNPT Luer Lock
2Q = 1/4" Male Quick Coupling Luer Lock
2QF = 1/4" Female Quick Coupling Luer Lock
2QFP = 1/4" Female Quick Coupling with Plastic latch Luer Lock
2QP = 1/4" Male Quick Coupling for Plastic latch Luer Lock
3C = 3/8" Compression 1/4" Comp
3H = 3/8" Hose Barb (future) Luer Lock
3HE = 3/8" Hose Barb Elbow Luer Lock
3NF = 3/8" FNPT Luer Lock
4C = 1/2" Commpression 1/4" Comp
4H = 1/2" Hose Barb (future) Luer Lock
4N = 1/2" MNPT Luer Lock
4QP = 1/2" Male Quick Coupling for Plastic latch Luer Lock
MT = 0.5" Tri clamps Luer Lock
TC = 1-1/2" Tri clamp Luer Lock
Inlet/Outlet Fittings
Vent and